

KOZHIKODE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION, RECOGNIZED BY KOZHIKODE DIST. SPORTS COUNCIL Ariyil House,Madavoor Post, Calicut 673585 Ph :+91 9562848568 Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

Email : calicutbaseball@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Sri. TC AHAMMED Ph:8921277517

HON.SECRETARY

Sri. ANEES MADAVOOR Ph:9562848568

HON.TREASURER

Smt. SUNITHA SUDHAN Ph:8943391924

GIRESTIATORE
1.ST.ANTONYS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL.
M 2
2. DIAMOND FIELDERS
3.EMSGHSS PERUMANNA
KDBA
foorie.
FARIS MUHAMMED
chairman, Technical Committee,
Kozhikode Baseball Association
1 Star



KOZHIKODE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION, RECOGNIZED BY KOZHIKODE DIST. SPORTS COUNCIL Ariyil House,Madavoor Post, Calicut 673585 Ph:+91 9562848568 Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

Email : calicutbaseball@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Sri. TC AHAMMED Ph:8921277517

HON.SECRETARY

Sri. ANEES MADAVOOR Ph:9562848568

HON.TREASURER

Smt. SUNITHA SUDHAN Ph:8943391924

